

OVERHEAD EASEMENT (RIGHT OF WAY) NO. R-9401785-01

	·
On $\frac{4-16}{6}$, 1994, for the consideration of systematical equation $\frac{4-16}{6}$	em betterment, Grantor grants to Grantee a permanent overhead
easement ("Right of Way") in, on and across a part of Grantor's	Land called the "Right of Way Area".
"Grantor" is:	•
Larry Gibson and Lori Rose Gibson, husband and wife and Jame	s C. Lambert and Deborah A. Lambert, husband and wife, 3074
Davison, Lapeer, MI 48446	\$ 7.00 MISCELLANEOUS RECORDING
"Grantee" is:	A 2 AA DENGAMBATATION
The Detroit Edison Company, a Michigan corporation, 2000 Second	and Avenue. Detroit. Michigan 48226 and new property and
Michigan Bell Telephone Company, a Michigan corporation, 444	Michigan Avenue. Detroit. Michigan 482260cm
Concord Telecommunications, a Michigan corporation, 2410 Met	amora Road, Oxford, Mil 4 16 71 bit ENL PIERV / PEGTETED HE REETIE
"Grantor's Land" is in <u>Brandon Township</u> , (Dakland County, Michigan, described as:
Part of Northwest 14 of Section 11, T5N, R9E, beginning at poir	
663.15 feet; thence West 665.06 feet; thence North 00°18'25" E North 60 feet taken for Oakwood Road. 9.19 acres. Sidwell No	
The "Right of Way Area" is a part of Grant	
The South 10 feet of the East 300 feet of the Grantor's Land. The South 10 feet of the East 300 feet of the Grantor's Land.	
1. Purpose: The purpose of this Right of Way is to construct, r	
utility line facilities consisting of poles, guys, anchors, wires, cab	
2. Access: Grantee has the right of access to and from the Right	
3. Building or other Permanent Structures: No buildings or other	ner permanent structures shall be placed in the Right of Way
Area without Grantee's prior written consent.	
4. Trees, Bushes, Branches or Roots: Grantee may trim, cut do	
or roots in the Right of Way Area (or that could grow into the the safe and reliable construction, operation and maintenance o	
5. Restoration: If Grantee's employees, contractors, vehicles or	
Land for the purposes stated in this Right of Way, then Grantee	
original condition.	
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds	and benefits Grantor's and Grantee's successors, lessees,
original condition.	and benefits Grantor's and Grantee's successors, lessees,
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	100
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds	and benefits Grantor's and Grantee's successors, lessees, Grantor:(type or print name below signature)
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor:(type or print name below signature)
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor:(type or print name below signature)
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor:(type or print name below signature)
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Review R. H. J.
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson Man Manha
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson Man Manha
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson Famed C. Lambett Dolland A Clambett
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns.	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambert Deborah A. Lambert
Original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns. Witnesses: (type or print name below signature) Amy Soulest Terry D Maley Laurence R Maley LAURENCE R MALEY	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett Deborah A. Lambert
Original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns. Witnesses: (type or print name below signature) Amy Sowled Terry D Maley Laurence R Maley Acknowledged before me in Oakland Co	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by
Original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns. Witnesses: (type or print name below signature) Amy Soulest Terry D Maley Laurence R Maley LAURENCE R MALEY	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by
original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns. Witnesses: (type or print name below signature) Amy Souled Terry D Maley Lawrep R Maley Acknowledged before me in Oalland Co Larry Gibson and Lori Rose Gibson, husband and wife and James	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by
Original condition. 6. Successors: This Right of Way runs with the land and binds licensees and assigns. Witnesses: (type or print name below signature) Amy Souled Terry D Maley Laurence R Maley Acknowledged before me in Oalland Co Larry Gibson and Lori Rose Gibson, husband and wife and James	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by
Acknowledged before me in	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambert Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by C. Lambert and Deborah A. Lambert, husband and wife.
Amy Soules Witnesses: (type or print name below signature) Amy Soulese Team of Maley Lawrence R Maley Acknowledged before me in Oakland Collarry Gibson and Lori Rose Gibson, husband and wife and James ROGER L. PIDDINGTON Notary's Stamp Notary's Stamp Notary's Stamp	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambett Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by
Acknowledged before me in	Grantor: (type or print name below signature) Larry Gibson Lori Rose Gibson James C. Lambert Deborah A. Lambert Lory, Michigan, on April 16 ,1994 by C. Lambert and Deborah A. Lambert, husband and wife.